
Banneker @ Marquette

1 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 6th Dr & Union (Woodlake Village) 6:50

2 County Line RD & Maple Ave (Parkshore Commons) 7:00

3 Maple Ave & Vanderburg St 6:55

4 Maple Ave & Tippecanoe St 7:00

5 Lakewood Ave & Union PL 7:05

6 8500 Lakewood Ave (Non Curb-side) 7:05

 Forest Ave & Harold Ave (PM stop only) 7:05

7 Juniper Ave & Pike St 7:10

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/19/2024



Banneker @ Marquette

2 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 6600 Melton RD (Miller Junction sign) 6:55

2 Miller Ave & Elkhart St 7:00

3 6th Ave & Allen St 7:00

4 6th Ave & New Jersey St 7:00

5 Miller Ave & New Hampshire St 7:05

6 US 20 (Melton Rd) & Floyd St 7:05

7 4th Ave & Gibson St (Duneland Village) 7:10

8 4th Ave & Henry St 7:10

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



Banneker @ Marquette

3 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 5th PL & Marion St 6:55

2 4th Ave & Grand Blvd 6:55

3 4th Ave & Marion St 7:00

4 Ash PL & Ash Ave 7:00

5 Ash PL & Montgomery St (Crisis Center) 7:05

6 Ash Ave & Miami St 7:05

7 Hemlock Ave & Knox St 7:05

8 Birch Ave & Grand Blvd 7:05

9 Birch Ave & Howard St 7:10

10 Hemlock Ave & Lake St (LakeShore Dunes) 7:10

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



Banneker @ Marquette

4 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 10th Ave & Greene PL 6:50

2 10th Ave & Lake St 6:50

3 13th Ave & Hamilton PL   (@ 13th Pl) 6:50

4 13th PL & Greene PL 6:50

5 13th Ave & Fayette St 6:55

6 13th PL & DeKalb St 6:55

7 13th PL & Benton St 6:55

8 13th Ave & Allen St 6:55

9 13th Ave & Oklahoma St 7:00

10 Oakdale Dr & Idaho St 7:00

11 12th Ave & Idaho St 7:00

12 10th Ave & Utah St 7:00

13 9th Ave & Utah St 7:00

14 12th Ave & Arizona St 7:05

15 10th Ave & New Jersey St 7:05

16 10th Ave & New Hampshire St 7:05

17 10th Ave & Benton St 7:05

18 10th Ave & Clay St 7:05

19 10th Ave & Fayette St 7:10

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/19/2024



 

Banneker @ Marquette

5 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 41st Ave & Pierce St 6:30

2 45th Ave & Polk St 6:35

3 52nd Ave & Delaware St 6:40

4 47th Ave & Pennsylvania St 6:40

5 43rd  Ave & Kentucky St 6:45

6 35th Ave & Virginia St 6:50

7 26th Ave & Polk St 6:55

8 19th Ave & Monroe LN 6:55

9 21st Ave & Carolina St 7:00

10 23rd Ave & Kentucky St 7:00

11 15th Ave & Tennessee St 7:05

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



Banneker @ Marquette

6 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 Waverly Dr & Taft St 6:25

2 6th Ave & Waverly Dr (West Brook) 6:25

3 7th Ave & Burr St 6:30

4 13th Ave & Williams St 6:35

5 19th Ave & Hanley St 6:35

6 24th Ave & 23rd CT 6:40

8 21st Ave & Garfield St 6:45

7 25th Ave & Roosevelt PL (Small Farms) 6:45

9 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) 6:50

10 4th PL & Arthur St (@ Cleveland/Garfield Sts) 6:55

11 3rd Ave & Taft St 6:55

12 6th Ave & Taft St 6:55

13 7th Ave & Washington St 7:00

14 6th Ave & Maryland St 7:00

15 7th Ave & Ohio St 7:05

Banneker @ Marquette 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024


